
Who To Contact? 

Use the following chart to know who to contact at school for any of your needs, questions, or support. 

At Innovation Academy, we encourage our students to be the first point of contact to their teachers and administrators 

directly by email or in-person meetings as frequently as needed.  We want them to self-advocate, self-monitor, and 

learn responsibility.  

Question or Need First Point of Contact Second Point of Contact 

Scheduling Questions or Needs 

Counselor by Last Name 
Jacki Jones (A – E) 

Victoria Lindsay (F – L) 
Jay Wiley (M – R) 

Wanda Moran (S – Z) 

Head Counselor 
Wanda Moran 

 
3rd Contact: Jessica Lundy, CAP 

Attendance IAattendance@fultonschools.org 
Jessica Lundy, Student Information 

Coordinator 

Make Up Work Student contacts Teacher of Record Parent contacts Teacher of Record 

Grade on Assignment or 
Assessment 

Teacher of Record Department Chair 

Laptop Issues, Log In Issues IT service desk  Alecia Gardner, IT 

Flex Friday General Questions Laura Taylor Pam Whitlock 

Flex Friday Pathway Questions 

Department Chair for Specific Pathway 
Engineering:  JP Denato 
Healthcare:  Cara Dawes 

IT:  Zabby Heying 

Agnes Browning 

Leaving Early or Arriving Late to 
School 

IAattendance@fultonschools.org N/A 

Discipline Issue Teacher where issue occurred 

Administrator by Last Name 
 

Agnes Browning (A – G) 
Haaris Quraishy (H – Par) 

Jessica Lundy (Pat – Z) 

Transportation Issues Joseph Seals Haaris Quraishy 

Recruitment and Applications Haaris Quraishy Brooke Jarabek 

Not sure who to contact? 

Send an email to Innovationacademy@fultonschools.org and your email will be directed to the correct contact. 

Contact Email Contact Email 

Jacki Jones, Counselor JonesJB@FultonSchools.org Agnes Browning, AP BrowningAA@FultonSchools.org 

Victoria Lindsay, Counselor LindsayV1@FultonSchools.org Haaris Quraishy, AP QuraishyH@FultonSchools.org 

Wanda Moran, Head Counselor MoranW@FultonSchools.org Jessica Lundy, AP LundyJN@FultonSchools.org 

Laura Taylor, Learning Experience 
Designer 

TaylorLS@FultonSchools.org Joseph Seals, AA sealsj@fultonschools.org 

Pam Whitlock, Program Director 
 

Whitlock@FultonSchools.org Kathryn Paxton, STEM 
Specialist 

PaxtonK@FultonSchools.org 

Martha Bongiorno, METI BongiornoM@FultonSchools.org JP Denato, Engineering denatoj@FultonSchools.org 

Zabby Heying, IT heyinge@fultonschools.org Cara Dawes, Healthcare dawesc@FultonSchools.org 

Margaret Garth, ELA GarthM@FultonSchools.org Bryan Wallace, SS WallaceBR@FultonSchools.org 

Caren Hart, SEC Hart@FultonSchools.org Adriana Adkins, WL AdkinsA@FultonSchools.org 

Kenny Marbry, Science Marbryk1@FultonSchools.org Dahlia Restler, TAG Restler@FultonSchools.org 

Kathryn Walker, School Social 
Worker 

WalkerK14@FultonSchools.org Tanya Giles, 504 
Coordinator 

GilesT@FultonSchools.org 

Bev Shiotelis, PA to Assistant 
Principals 

Shiotelis@fultonschools.org Connie Michel, PA to 
Principal 

Michelc@fultonschools.org 

Brooke Jarabek, Registrar and 
Counseling PA 

jarabekb@fultonschools.org Alecia Gardner, IT 
Specialist 

gardnera@fultonschools.org 
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